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Maia International Acro Cup 2015

Combinado

Mixed Pair/Age Group 2

Superior Jury Panel B
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Maya Ganot ISR
Marco Branco POR
Keren Gershgoren ISR
Mariana Sá POR
Iris Roffel NED

Mathilda PascaliValerie Meldert
João Cardoso
Carla Silva
Maya Ganot ISR

POR
POR
BEL SUI

ARTRk EXE DIFF PEN TotalScoreTime GAP

Beatriz Figueiredo/ Bruno Pereira1
8,6508,600 10,000

GCP

Balance 27,250(84)(2:27)

(2:11) 7,700 8,150 9,900 (66) 25,750Dynamic

(2:12) 8,900 8,750 10,000 (117) 27,650All Around 80,650

Lepage Janne/ Uytterhoeven Seppe2
8,2508,350 10,000

APG

Balance 26,600(80)(2:31)

(2:27) 8,200 8,550 10,000 (71) 26,750Dynamic

(2:27) 8,650 8,550 10,000 (101) 27,200All Around 80,550 0,100

Maxsim Fishman/ Shoham Porath3
8,3008,350 9,950

HAIFA

Balance 26,600(79)(2:07)

(2:13) 7,950 8,050 10,000 (80) 26,000Dynamic

(2:03) 8,600 8,450 10,000 (100) 27,050All Around 79,650 1,000

Kenedi Cross/ Vada Finniear4
8,0508,250 10,000

HAG

Balance 26,300(91)(2:30)

(2:27) 8,050 8,250 10,000 (78) 26,300Dynamic

(2:25) 8,500 8,350 10,000 (110) 26,850All Around 79,450 1,200

Afonso Gonçalves/ Eduarda Silva5
7,8508,000 9,750

CPN

Balance 25,600(70)(2:32)

(2:01) 7,800 7,750 9,550 (53) 25,100Dynamic

(2:29) 7,900 7,900 9,800 (93) 0,3 25,300All Around 76,000 4,650

David Hozeman/ Robin Hooijeng6
7,9507,750 10,000

ASA

Balance 25,700(83)(2:28)

(2:12) 7,300 7,800 9,600 (55) 24,700Dynamic

(2:24) 6,950 8,150 10,000 (100) 0,3 24,800All Around 75,200 5,450
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Amit Gutmacher/ Lior Miller7
8,2007,900 10,000

HAIFA

Balance 26,100(82)(2:27)

(2:06) 6,950 7,550 9,700 (59) 24,200Dynamic

(2:08) 7,050 7,600 9,750 (91) 0,6 23,800All Around 74,100 6,550

Dan Ballif/ Soraya Tomas8
7,2507,300 9,700

AGG

Balance 24,250(68)(2:25)

(1:55) 7,400 7,600 9,300 (47) 24,300Dynamic

(2:28) 6,750 7,100 9,350 (74) 0,9 22,300All Around 70,850 9,800
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